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.02.54. Bad Gastein

course length: 450 m
vertical drop: 150 m

nu

mber of gates: 47

course setter: Herbet Heiss AUT
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

26

. Jeanette Burr
. Thea Hochleiner

. Lotte Blattl

. Regine Schoepf

. Erika Mahringer
. Sarah Thomasson

. Hilde Hofherr

. Imogene Opton

. Maria Kowalska

. Rosi Sailer

. Katy Rodolph
Margaretha Jacobsson
Anne Heggtveit
Trude Klecker
Gladys Werner

Lucile Wheeler

Luise Jaretz

Evi Knapp

Herta Neuhuber

Putzi Frandl
Annemarie Nagl-Kofler

llse Schickl
Ginette Seguin
Resi Stoecklinger
Ingrid Englund
Resi Stafflinger

. Ana Kubic

USA
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
SWE

AUT
USA
POL
AUT
USA
SWE
CND
AUT
USA
CND

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
CND
AUT
SWE
AUT
POL

60.7
59.6

62.3
64.0
67.3
63.9

65.4
64.7
66.7
68.3
67.5
66.0
66.3
63.9
68.5
59.9

72.2
65.8
69.7
62.8
68.5

69.4
71.1
73.9
64.2
78.8
69.3

Slalom, women

59.8
61.9

63.5
62.7
60.0
63.5

64.5
65.9
64.9
63.4
64.7
66.4
67.7
70.7
66.4
75.1

63.7
71.7
69.5
76.6
715

71.7
70.3
71.3
76.5s
67.4
80.2

120.5
121.5

125.8
126.7
127.3
127.4

129.9
130.6
131.6
131.7
132.2
132.4
134.0
134.6
134.9
135.0

136.4
137.5
139.2
139.4
140.0

141.1
141.4
145.2
145.7
146.2
149.5

(41)*

(27)
(35)
(26)
(32)
(28)
(34)

(33)
(44"

(30)
(27)

(29)



DQ:

Barbara Grocholska POL

* bibs over (40) were given to foreign racers who started before the Austrian ones.

1t run 47

1. Thea Hochleiner
2. Lucile Wheeler
3. Jeanette Burr

4. Lotte Blattl
5. Putzi Frandl

6. Trude Klecker
and Sarah Thomasson
8. Regine Schoepf
9. Ingrid Englund
10. Imogene Opton
11. Hilde Hofherr
12. Evi Knapp
13. Margaretha Jacobsson
14. Anne Heggtveit
15. Maria Kowalska
16. Erika Mahringer
17. Katy Rodolph
18. Rosi Sailer
19. Annemarie Nagl-Kofler
and Gladys Werner
21. Ana Kubic
22. Herta Neuhuber

AUT
CND
USA

AUT
AUT

AUT
SWE
AUT
SWE
USA
AUT
AUT
SWE
CND
POL
AUT
USA
AUT
AUT
USA
POL
AUT

59.6
59.9
60.7

62.3
62.8

63.9
63.9
64.0
64.2
64.7
65.4
65.8
66.0
66.3
66.7
67.3
67.5
68.3
68.5
68.5
69.3
69.7

2" run 47

1. Jeanette Burr
2. Erika Mahringer

3. Thea Hochleiner

4. Regine Schoepf
5. Rosi Sailer
6. Lotte Blattl

and Sarah Thomasson
8. Luise Jaretz
9. Hilde Hofherr

10. Katy Rodolph

11. Maria Kowalska

12. Imogene Opton
13. Margaretha Jacobsson
and Gladys Werner

15. Resi Stafflinger
16. Anne Heggtveit

USA
AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
SWE
AUT
AUT
USA
POL

USA
SWE
USA

AUT
CND

59.8
60.0

61.9

62.7
63.4

63.5
63.7
64.5
64.7
64.9

65.9

66.4

67.4
67.7



05.02.54. Bad Gastein
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10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.

. Thea Hochleiner

. Lotte Blattl
. Regine Schoepf
. Erika Mahringer

. Hilde Hofherr
. Rosi Sailer
. Trude Klecker

. Luise Jaretz
. Evi Knapp

Herta Neuhuber
Putzi Frandl
Susie Nagl-Kofler
llse Schickl

Resi Stoecklinger
Resi Stafflinger

Slalom, women
(Austrian Championships)

121.5

125.8
126.7
127.3

129.9
131.7

134.6
136.4
137.5

139.2
139.4
140.0
141.1

145.2
146.2



